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17

6

9

8

B A R R I S T E R / K C S T A F F

GENDER
Male Female

1

9

3

7

5

1

3

1

4 4

2

0

1 6 - 2 4 2 5 - 3 4 3 5 - 4 4 4 5 - 5 4 5 5 - 6 4 6 5 +

AGE
Barrister/KC Staff

26

0

14

0

Y E S N O  

SAME SEX AS AT BIRTH
Barrister/KC Staff

15

1

0

10

6

1

6

1

C H R I S T I A N J E W I S H H I N D U  N O  R E L I G I O U S  
B E L I E F S

N O  C O M P L E T E D

RELIGION
Barrister/KC Staff

4

22

2

12

Y E S N O

PRIMARY CARER
Barrister/KC Staff

4

1

20

1

3

11

Y E S ,  1 - 1 9  H O U R S  A  
W E E K

Y E S ,  5 0  O R  M O R E  
H O U R S  A  W E E K

N O P R E F E R  N O T  T O  
S A Y

CARING HELPER
Barrister/KC Staff
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21

1 01 0 1

12

1

ETHNICITY 
Barrister/KC Staff

16

9

1

4

1

9

G R A D U A T E ,  F I R S T  
G E N

G R A D U A T E ,  N O T  
F I R S T  G E N

P R E F E R  N O T  T O  
S A Y

D I D  N O T  A T T E N D  
U N I V E R S I T Y  

UNIVERSITY
Barrister/KC Staff


